
 
 
2017/2018  BUS SCHEDULE- 
LATE START SCHEDULE 
PLEASE NOTE:  Bus schedule is subject to change 

 
ELEMENTARY SCHEDULE 
FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey on Site at Fountain 
ROUTE  O 
Drager/Gregg  9:44 
Eastland/Commonwealth  9:47 
Eastland bet Galloway/Park 9:50  
 
Route A 
28853 Melvin  9:53 
Pinehurst/Elizabeth   9:57 
Pinehurst/Peters                9:59 
HURON PARK ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey on Site at Huron Park 
ROUTE   C 
Church/one driveway west  
Of Waldorf    9:50 
Church/Salem                        9:53    
(All Townhouse stops) 
ROUTE  I   
Brother Tire   9:45  
Lawn/Church    9:49   
Oakdale/betw. Pearl &  
Pinehurst    9:52 
Oakdale/2nd Drive Past Lawn   9:54 
KAISER ELEMENTARY 
ROUTE   M  
26200 Dale Ct.  9:45 
15214 Petrie   9:48 
Clancy/Petrie  9:49 
26731 Lehner  9:51 
KMENT ELEMENTARY 
Route S 
Latchkey pick-up at Steenland  9:45 
ROUTE   D  
19011 Victor  9:40 
28216 Jahns  9:42 
19240 Rock  9:44 
Little Mack-Golf Manor Apt. 9:47 
Erin/Ellis        9:53  
ROUTE  G 
27150 Kelly  9:36 
27450 VanHowe   9:40  
27840 Van Howe  9:42 
28420 Kaufman  9:44 
28730 Kaufman  9:45 
Eastland/Galloway                9:50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PATTON ELEMENTARY 
ROUTE   S 
Latchkey pickup at Fountain     9:39 
Nardelli Lane (Leasing Office)   9:55 
 
Route B 
Florian/Tennessee   9:26 
Progress/Common   9:28 
Utica/Wedgewood   9:30 
Hidden Pines   9:31  
Springfield Apts. (on Utica)   9:32 
Utica/Pinegrove    9:34 
16955 Common   9:36 
30454 Garfield   9:37 
Voiland/Wurfel   9:47 
Voiland/Barris   9:48 
19135 Voiland   9:51 
McGill/Solon   9:53 
 
STEENLAND ELEMENTARY 
Latchkey on Site at Steenland 
 
ROUTE   H  
27750 Van Howe                              9:45 
Pinehurst betw. Martin/Lowell               9:50 
Maple/Rsvl Blvd                                   9:55 
Maple /Allen                 9:54 
Route   L 
18721 Meier Between Brinker/Tighe       9:45 
18855 Hazelwood      9:47 
27221 Kelly       9:50 
 
Revised 10/3/17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2017/18 BUS SCHEDULE 
LATE START SCHEDULE 
 
SECONDARY SCHEDULE 
ROSEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROUTE G – [RMS]  
Brothers Tire   8:40 
Church/Barbara   8:45 
Church/Salem   8:48 
ROUTE J – [RMS] 
26221 Pinhurst    8:49 
(Pinehurst/Fernwood) 
Huron Park Elem* (Parking Lot)    8:55 
(*All streets from Marlene to I94) 
Maple/Roseville Blvd.* 
*(RMS-6th Graders Only)   9:00 
Essex/Northview* 
*(RMS-6th Graders Only)  9:05 
ROUTE I – [RMS] 
Kaiser Elem. On Groveland      8:45 
*(RMS-6h Graders Only) 
Curtis/betw. Wiseman/ 
Fern   8:48 
Petrie/Lehner  8:50  
ROUTE O – [RMS] 
Hazelwood/Lawnwood 8:46 
Meier bet. Tighe/Bohnhoff 8:48  
Victor/Jahns  8:52 
ROUTE S – [RMS] 
Church/Arlington   8:47 
(*All streets East of Kelly) 
Packard Park   8:53 
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL & 
EASTLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROUTE A – [RHS] 
Chestnut/Fountain       8:40 
Steenland Elem.      8:42 
Academy/Kennedy       8:47 
ROUTE B – [RHS/EMS] 
Michigan/Eastland*   8:32 
*(EMS-6th Graders Only)                                                
Kment Elem.    8:37 
(EMS only) 
Yorkshire Apts.    8:39 
Golf Manor  Apts.   8:40 
Nardelli Lane-Leasing Office  8:44 
Erin/Ellis    8:47 
*(EMS Students Only) 
Patton Elem.  
*(EMS-6th Graders Only)   8:51  
ROUTE C – [RHS] 
Church/Adm. Bldg                    8:45 
(Collingwood & all streets East)                        
Marquette bet. Bellaire/Chippendale  8:48   
(Bellaire & All Streets East to I-94) 
Kment Elem.     8:55 
ROUTE D – [RHS] 
Petrie/Nagel    8:40 
(Clancy and all Street East)                   
Academy/Wildwood    8:42 
(Academy & All streets East)                          
Kaiser Elementary     8:47  
ROUTE E – [RHS] 
Church/Ronald   8:40 
Marquette at Huron Park   8:45 
(Collingwood & All Streets West) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
ROUTE F – [RHS] 
Lawn St. West side 
(by fire station)    8:43 
Lawn/Oakdale   8:45 
Brother’s Tire   8:48  
ROUTE H– [RHS] 
Dort Elem.                        8:40 
Petrie/Compson   8:43 
(Lehner & all streets West)  
Lehner/Frazho                  8:45  
ROUTE L – [RHS/EMS] 
Eastland/Commonwealth                 8:30 
*(EMS-6th Graders Only) 
Lakeworth/Barris   8:38 
Voiland/Haggerty   8:40 
McGill/Solon*   8:42 
*(EMS Students Only) 
Jerome Apts   8:45 
Springfield Apts. 
*(EMS-6th Graders Only)   8:51  
ROUTE M– [RHS] 
Curtis/Packard   8:40 
ROUTE N – [RHS/EMS]  
Wellington/Barkman *   
*(EMS Students Only)  8:32 
Cedarwood/Sandalwood*  8:35 
*(EMS Students Only)                             
Pinehurst/Northview*  8:38 
*(EMS Students Only) 
Meier/Van Howe            8:45 
Brinker/Hazelwood            8:48 
Route Q – [EMS] 
18970 Melvin    8:41 
28853 Melvin*  
*(EMS-6th Graders Only)  8:53 
 
                       
 
School Days 2017-2018  Revised 10/13/17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	ELEMENTARY SCHEDULE
	FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY
	ROUTE  O
	HURON PARK ELEMENTARY

	ROUTE   C
	ROUTE  I
	KAISER ELEMENTARY
	ROUTE   M
	26200 Dale Ct.  9:45
	Clancy/Petrie  9:49
	26731 Lehner  9:51
	KMENT ELEMENTARY

	ROUTE   D
	ROUTE  G
	PATTON ELEMENTARY

	ROUTE   S
	ROUTE   H
	27750 Van Howe                              9:45
	Pinehurst betw. Martin/Lowell               9:50
	Revised 10/3/17
	SECONDARY SCHEDULE
	ROSEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

	ROUTE G – [RMS]
	ROUTE J – [RMS]
	ROUTE O – [RMS]
	ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL &

	ROUTE A – [RHS]

